PRODUCT  SPECIFICATION
1. PRODUCT  CODE    CCE11057
2. DESCRIPTION           75 OHM  Coaxial  Cable.  RG59B/U  type   plain  annealed  copper  conductor
   solid  polyethylene  insulation ,  PVC  sheath.
3. CONSTRUCTION
  3.1  CONDUCTOR :  1  strands  of  0.57 mm  Plain  Annealed  Copper  to
             AS1125  drawn  from  Class  110A  copper  to
             AS1574.
  3.2  INSULATION :   Solid  Low  Density  Polyethylene.
                  Nominal  Diameter:        3.60  mm
     Nom.  Wall  Thickness:  1.50  mm
   3.4  SCREEN              Plain  Annealed  Copper  Braid  to a min.
            coverage  of  94%.
  3.5  SHEATH             Coloured  P.V.C
                  Nominal  Diameter:        6.15  mm
     Nom.  Wall  Thickness:  0.80  mm
ELECTRICAL  CHARACTERISTICS
             Typical  Impedance                                  :  75  ohms
             Typical   Capacitance  at  1khz                :  67  pF/m
             Velocity  of  propogation  ratio                :  66 %
              Attenuation  at  200MHz typical             :  16.1dB